Copy of 2019 Amendment Oregon City Landscaping Specifications Table 3.11.19 w JML edits.xlsx

Map Location Number 13 77 78
New Site Number 13-3241 77 78
_ o
c 2
® 22 |e =
= R T o
Site Name ~ 29 29 " o
T € C E ST - ®
58 | =g (=g 85
E 3 3
<8 |58 |588 [
by o © 2
Square Footage g 3 g: 3
o n o -
- o~ [=2] o~
Spec # |Tasks
General Specifications
21 Gene.rAaI R.equirements & v v v
Specifications
Chemicals
2.2.A |Herbicide Use v v v
2.2.B |Fertilizer v v
Mulch
2.3 Mulch v
Irrigation
2.4 Irrigation v v v
Weed Control
2.5 Weed Control v v v
Mowing Activities
2.6.A |Grass Mowing v v
2.6.B |Field Mowing v
2.6.C Road.S|de / Highway v
Mowing
2.6.D |Edging v
2.6.E |String Trimming v v
Tree and Shrub Care
27.A Pruning: Parking Lots & v
Roadways
2.7.8 Pruning: Sidewalks & v v
Walkways
2.7.E |Weed Control v v v
2.7.F |Fertilize shrubs/trees v v
Ground Cover
2.8.A [Mulched Areas
2.8.B |Weed Control v v v
2.8.C |Edging v v
2.7.D [Pest Control
2.7.E |Ground Cover Fertilizer v v
Water Quality / Storage Facilities
2.9.A Gltass IYIowmg / String
Trimming
2.9.8 |Weed Control v
2.9.C |Pruning v
- -
Walkways, Paved Areas & Parking 8 8
Lots o o
® ©
2.10. |All Provisions v v v 2 2
o o
— - -
Litter Control, Dead Plants, = =
Special Requirments E .E
o (]
2.11 |All Provisions v v v S S
] )]
- -
2.12 |Dead Plants v v v
g 2 3 N
sl g o g
o ~N - g wn
~ 2l [ty o0 S
~ ]
2016 Urban Renewal Site n
Subtotal (original contract) E] wv
o < o
o o0 — o0
2018 Urban Renewal Site § g 5 :
Subtotal (5.6 % CPI Adjustment; o0 - o %_
Amendment #1) 3
on o ~
o N -
; a o 4 R
2019 Urban Renewal Site & & 8 A
Subtotal (2.4 % CPI Adjustment; 0 - © [
Amendment #2) g_
Grand Total | $ 57,756.29

Urban Renewal Sites



	Urban Renewal Sites

